
®

SP30-022-2

SP50-039

SP30-020-2

SP50-001

SP30-019-1

SP50-005

SP30-019-7

SP50-003

SP50-008SP50-009

SP50-012

SP50-006

SP50-010

SP50-014

SP50-061

SP50-016
SP50-017SP30-019-7

SP50-019

SP30-019-7

SP50-021

SP30-022-1
SP30-022-2

SP50-022

SP30-019-7
SP50-024

SP50-027

SP50-030

SP50-029

SP50-031

SP50-053

SP50-032

SP50-033

SP50-034

SP50-035

SP50-036

SP50-007

SP50-060

SP50-056

SP50-040

SP50-038

SP50-037

SP50-041

SP30-022

SP30-022

SP50-46
SP30-020-2

SP50-011

SP50-48
SP50-049

SP50-050

SP50-051

SP50-052

SP50-068

SP50-054

SP50-055

SP50-042

SP50-057

SP50-058

SP50-015

SP50-059

SP50-063

SP50-065

SP50-066

SP50-067

SP50-013

SP50-028

SP30-020-2

SP50-062SP50-020

ASSEMBLY VIEW
MODEL : 80T62.2(H/L)S

60HZ
T SERIES

PARTS BREAKDOWN
SP-50H / SP-50F

MARCH 2026



®

PARTS BREAKDOWN
SP-50H / SP-50F

MARCH 2026

Part Number Description Qty
SP30-019-1 Hex. bolt M6*20 2
SP30-019-7 Pan phillips screw M4*8 11
SP30-020-2 Spring washer M8 9
SP30-022 Socket bolt M8*12 5
SP30-022-1 Truss socket bolt M8*12 1
SP30-022-2 O-ring 3.5*7.5 2
SP50-001 Cable gland holder 1
SP50-003 Socket bolt M8*25 4
SP50-005 STOW 14A3C 33ft 1
SP50-006 Cable clamp / Cushion 1
SP50-007 Hex. nut M6 1
SP50-008 Hex. bolt M6*12 1
SP50-009 Carabiner clip 5mm 1
SP50-010 Upper handle 1
SP50-011 Intermerdiate lead wire A 1
SP50-012 Start capacitor 300V250uF 1
SP50-013 Run capacitor 450V30Uf 1
SP50-014 Socket bolt M10*16 4
SP50-015 Socket bolt M8*30 4
SP50-016 Discharge 3" NPT 1
SP50-017 Discharge gasket 1
SP50-019 Centrifugal switch cover 1
SP50-020 Earth lead 1
SP50-021 Centrifugal switch 1
SP50-022 Intermerdiate lead wire B 1
SP50-024 Overload protector 1
SP50-027 Socket bolt M10*30 4
SP50-028 Spring washer M10 4
SP50-029 Motor cover 1
SP50-030 O-ring 3.53*148.82 1
SP50-031 Intermediate gasket A 1
SP50-032 Bearing bracket 1

Part Number Description Qty
SP50-033 O-ring 3*155 1
SP50-034 Wave washer 6204 1
SP50-035 Bearing 6204 C3 1
SP50-036 Rotor and shaft 1
SP50-037 Bearing 6305 C3 1
SP50-038 Key 5*5*18 1
SP50-039 Lower handle 1
SP50-040 Motor housing & stator 

winding
1

SP50-041 Socket bolt M10*25 4
SP50-042 Spring washer M10 4
SP50-046 Socket bolt M8*20 2
SP50-048 Intermediate gasket B 1
SP50-049 Mechanical seal-M20 1
SP50-050 Truss phillips bolt M5*6 3
SP50-051 O-ring 3.1*134.4 1
SP50-052 Pump casing 1
SP50-053 Lip seal 40*25*8 1
SP50-054 Shaft sleeve 1
SP50-055 Adjust washer 1
SP50-056 Impeller-H 1
SP50-057 Impeller-F 1
SP50-058 Hub cover 1
SP50-059 Spring washer M12 1
SP50-060 Cap nut M12 1
SP50-061 O-ring 2*143.5 1
SP50-062 Suction plate-H 1
SP50-063 Suction plate-F 1
SP50-065 Hex. bolt M8*16 3
SP50-066 Strainer 1
SP50-067 Spring washer M10 3
SP50-068 Hex. bolt M10*55 3

Lubricant V32 430ml


